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                                                   Tentative Schedule for the SIM Preparatory Course 2021 

   Thursday, 1 July – Saturday, 31 July 2021 
  

Date 
 

Course I: English Proficiency Tutorials 
(09.00-12.00h) 

 
Course II: Math-Science & Soft Skill Tutorials 

(13.00-16.00h) 

 No. Topic Instructor  No. Topic Instructor 

Thu 1 Jul 2021  1. 
Orientation & course overview  

(13.30-16.30h) 

PK, KY, NC, 

AS, NW, SC, 

PS, NN 

 1. 
Orientation & course overview  

(13.30-16.30h) 

PK, KY, NC, 

AS, NW, SC, 

PS, NN 

Fri 2 Jul 2021  2. Test taking skills CS  2. Problem-solving skills WT 

Mon 5 Jul 2021  3. 
Listening: types of questions and 

question marking 
CS  3. How to become a master learner PO 

Tue 6 Jul 2021  4. Listening comprehension CS  4. Technology for learning NN 

Wed 7 Jul 2021  5. 
Syntactic analysis: sentence fragments 

and errors 
PH  5. Selected topics in physics 1 NN 

Thu 8 Jul 2021  6. 
Syntactic analysis: sentence fragments 

and errors 
CS  6. Selected topics in physics 2 NN 

Fri 9 Jul 2021  7. 
Syntactic analysis: sentence fragments 

and missing components 
CS  7. Selected topics in physics 3 NN 

Mon 12 Jul 2021  8. 
Syntactic analysis: sentence fragments 

and missing components 
CS  8. Selected topics in physics 4 NN 

Tue 13 Jul 2021  9. Morphological and lexical analyses CS  9. Selected topics in chemistry 1 TB 

Wed 14 Jul 2021  10. Morphological and lexical analyses CS  10. Selected topics in chemistry 2 TB 

Thu 15 Jul 2021  11. Morphological and lexical analyses CS  11. Selected topics in chemistry 3 TB 

Fri 16 Jul 2021  12. 
Reading comprehension across 

genres 
CS  12. Selected topics in chemistry 4 TB 

Mon 19 Jul 2021  13. 
Reading comprehension across 

genres 
CS  13. Selected topics in biology 1 PS 

Tue 20 Jul 2021  14. 
Reading comprehension across 

genres 
CS  14. Selected topics in biology 2 PS 

Wed 21 Jul 2021  15. 
Reading comprehension across 

genres 
CS  15. Selected topics in biology 3 PS 

                                     /Thu 22… 
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Tentative Schedule (Continued) 

Date 
 

Course I: English Proficiency Tutorials 
(09.00-12.00h) 

 
Course II: Math-Science & Soft Skill Tutorials 

(13.00-16.00h) 

 No. Topic Instructor  No. Topic Instructor 

Thu 22 Jul 2021  16. Academic essay: ideational structure CS  16. Selected topics in biology 4 PS 

Fri 23 Jul 2021  17. Academic essay: written moves CS  17. Selected topics in mathematics 1 NK 

Mon 26 Jul 2021  Holiday  Holiday 

Tue 27 Jul 2021  18. Academic essay: writing flow CS  18. Selected topics in mathematics 2 NK 

Wed 28 Jul 2021  Holiday  Holiday 

Thu 29 Jul 2021  19. Academic essay: revisory mode CS  19. Selected topics in mathematics 3 NK 

Fri 30 Jul 2021  20. Academic essay: composition mastery WN  20. Selected topics in mathematics 4 NK 

Sat 31 Jul 2021  
21. 09.00-12.00h  Biomedical science program 

overview 

SCBM  21. 09.00-12.00h  Biomedical science program 

overview 

SCBM 

   13.00-17.00h  Biomedical science lab tour    13.00-17.00h  Biomedical science lab tour  

  
09.00-12.00h Bioresources and 

environmental biology program overview 

SCBE  09.00-12.00h Bioresources and environmental 

biology program overview 

SCBE 

  
13.00-17.00h Bioresources and 

environmental biology lab tour 

  13.00-17.00h Bioresources and environmental 

biology lab tour 

 

  
09.00-12.00h Materials science and nano 

engineering program overview 

SCME  09.00-12.00h Materials science and nano 

engineering program overview 

SCME 

  
13.00-17.00h Materials science and nano 

engineering lab tour 

  13.00-17.00h Materials science and nano 

engineering lab tour 

 

  
09.00-12.00h Bioinnovation program 

overview 

SCIN  09.00-12.00h Bioinnovation program overview SCIN 

   13.00-17.00h Bioinnovation lab tour    13.00-17.00h Bioinnovation lab tour  

                  

                           /Instructors… 
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Instructors 

Course I: English Proficiency Tutorials  Course II: Math-Science & Soft Skills Tutorials 

CS Charinwit Seedanont  AS Asst. Prof. Alyssa Stewart, Ph.D. 

PH Phalaunnaphat Siriwong  KY Assoc. Prof. Kittisak Yokthongwattana, Ph.D. 

WN Wanod Ngaorangsi  NC Nisamanee Charoenchon, Ph.D. 

   NK Nathnarong Khajohnsaksumeth, Ph.D. 

   NN Asst. Prof. Narin Nuttavut, Ph.D. 

   NS Assoc. Prof. Nuttawee Niamsiri, Ph.D. 

   NW Nungnit Wattanavichean, Ph.D. 

   PK Assoc. Prof. Palangpon Kongsaeree, Ph.D. 

   PO Asst. Prof. Puey Ounjai, Ph.D. 

   PS Asst. Prof. Patompong Johns Saengwilai, Ph.D. 

   SC Sittivut Charoensutthivarakul, Ph.D. 

   TB Thanthapatra Bunchuay, Ph .D. 

   WT Assoc. Prof. Wannapong Triampo, Ph.D. 

 

SCBM Biomedical Science program SCBE Bioresources and Environmental Biology program 

SCME Materials Science and Nano Engineering program SCIN Bioinnovation program 

 

 


